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2023 TRI AL BALANCE
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City of West Monroe

FUND 901 Utility Enterprise Fund

ACCOUNT
DESCRI PTI ON

PAGE

1

ACCOUNTI NG PERI GD 03/ 2023

101 01 00

115
115
115
115
115
115
116
126
130
149
151
161
162
162
163
163
164
164
165
165
166
202
202
206
207

10
12
40
50
70
70
10
12
60
10
10
00
00
10
00
10
00
10
00
10
00
00
10
00
10

10
00
20
10
15
20
00
10
18
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
35

Cash / Operating Cash

Uility Billing / Wility

Accounts Receivable / Billed Services

Due From Enpl oyees / Travel Advances

NSF Checks / NSF

Due From Gther Entities / Georgia Pacific

Due From Ot her Entities / Ri verwood

Al l owance for Uncollectab / Uility Billing
Quachita Parish / Sewer Di st #5

Due From Gt her Funds / Gty General Fund
Deferred Charges / Net Pension Liability

Non- Current Assets / Investnents

Fi xed Assets / Land

Fi xed Assets / Infrastructure

I nfrastructure / Accunul ated Depreciation

Fi xed Assets / Buil ding

Bui l ding / Accunul at ed Depreci ation

Fi xed Assets / Inp O her Than Buil di ngs

I mp & her Than Buil dings / Accunul at ed Depreci ation
Fi xed Assets / Machinery & Equi pnent

Machi nery & Equi prent / Accunul at ed Depreci ation
Fi xed Assets / Construction in Progress

Current Liabilities / Vouchers/Accounts Payabl e
Voucher s/ Accounts Payabl e / Accounts Payabl e Genera
Current Liabilities / Retainage Payabl e

Sal es Tax Payable / Water
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City of West Monroe

FUND 901 Utility Enterprise Fund

ACCOUNT DEBI T CREDI T
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE BALANCE
208 11 00 Due to O her Funds / City General Fund .00
208 23 00 Due to Ot her Funds / 2010 DEQ SRB Si nki ng Fund .00
208 24 00 Due to Oher Funds / 2010 DEQ SRB Reserve Fund . 00
208 25 00 Due to Other Funds / 2010 DEQ SRB Cap Add & Cn 716, 000. 00
217 10 35 Taxes Payable / Unenpl oynent Tax .00
218 01 00 Payroll Liabilities / Accrual Ofset . 00
218 02 00 Payroll Liabilities / Sal aries Payabl e . 00
218 03 00 Payroll Liabilities / Accrued VAC/ SIC 177,907. 00
223 10 00 Deferred Revenue / Overpaynents 85, 413. 29
223 11 00 Deferred Revenue / Net Pension Liability 269, 313. 26
228 10 10 Utilities / Vater 207, 241. 39
238 10 00 Net Pension Obligation / MERS 4,862, 298. 58
242 10 00 Fund Equtiy / Revenue Control Account 1, 320, 767. 44
242 20 00 Fund Equtiy / Expenditure Cntrl Summary 1, 541, 403. 43
243 00 00 Fund Equity / Encunbrance Control 9, 557.52
244 00 00 Fund Equity / Reserve for Encunbrances 9, 557. 52
250 00 00 Fund Equity / Pr Yr Res for Encunbrance 17, 183. 00
254 10 00 Retained Earnings / Unreserved Retnd Earnings 28, 360, 731. 21
261 10 00 Invested in Capital Assts / Contributed Capital 49, 601, 217. 80
FUND TOTALS  87,326,910.68 87,326, 910. 68

FUND | S | N BALANCE
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Uility Enterprise Fund
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Charges for Services
Sanitation

Sewer

Sewer Line Services
Excess Trash Rev
Utilities

Sewer Dist 5
Sanitation
Publ i c Wbrks
WAt er

Treat nent Pl ant
Penal ty

Taps

Utilities

Publ i c Wbrks

Charges for Services

Fi nes

Fees

NSF Fee

Fees

Fi nes

| nvst mt s, Rents, Contri but
| nvest nent Ear ni ngs

| nt erest Revenue

| nvest nent Ear ni ngs

| nvst mt s, Rents, Contri but
O her Fi nanci ng Sources
Interfund Transfers In
Transfers In

Interfund Transfers In

Proceeds from Asset Disp
Sal e of Assets

Proceeds from Asset Disp

79, 167
0

0

79, 167
113, 036
192, 203
170, 833
128, 333
6, 875

0

306, 041

306, 041
498, 244
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78, 664.
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9, 826.

302, 523.

302, 523.
381, 188.

58
28
91

77

77
71

. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

99

99

41

99
143

99

99

237,501

0

0
237,501
339, 108
576, 609
512, 499
384, 999
20, 625

0

918, 123

918, 123
1,494, 732

213, 047.
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5,978, 937

736, 952.
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1, 081, 999.
1, 818, 951.
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1,197, 474.
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City of West Monroe
FUND 901 Uility Enterprise Fund
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON
393 Gen Long Term Debt |ssued
10 00 General Obligation Bonds
393 ** Gen Long Term Debt |ssued
394 M scel | aneous Revenue
10 00 O her M sc Revenue
394 ** M scel | aneous Revenue
390 ***  (ther Financing Sources
FUND TOTAL Utility Enterprise Fund

GRAND TOTAL
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2,000 1, 027. 54
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5, 980, 937 4,660, 169. 56



